
5 IN 1 MULTI-GAME FOOSBALL TABLE
(Brown/Black)

KICK Morpheus 55”

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIO

FY550

NS



WARNING: TWO ADULTS ARE NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE THE SOCCER TABLE
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S1

P13
2a
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Steps 6A to 6E are optional if you want. Attach the plastic 2a, 2b, 3a, 3b to the playing 
field with S1.

STEP  6A STEP  6B

STEP  6C STEP  6D

P13

Cover the Screw Hole Cap P13 to the 
screw hole.

S1

P13



WARNING: TWO ADULTS ARE NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE THE SOCCER TABLE

Insert the rod end part way through 
one side panel, and then place the 
rest of the parts needed on each rod,
in the order shown, before inserting 
through the other side panel.

AWAY HOME

Hole

Hole

STEP 6E
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Steps 7A to 7E are optional if you want. Attach the plastic 1a, 1b, 3a, 3b to the playing 
field with S1.

STEP  7A STEP  7B

STEP  7C STEP  7D

P13

S1

P13

Cover the Screw Hole Cap P13 to the 
screw hole.

WARNING: TWO ADULTS ARE NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE THE SOCCER TABLE
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Insert the rod end part way through 
one side panel, and then place the 
rest of the parts needed on each rod,
in the order shown, before inserting 
through the other side panel.

AWAY HOME

Hole

Hole

STEP 7E
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 STEP  11
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H5

H2

H4

H5



WARNING: TWO ADULTS ARE NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE THE SOCCER TABLE

55

53

52

54

13A

54

58

59

53 54

57

56

60

13B

Please attach the Velcro Straps 
to the above of the bolt hole

Please attach the Velcro Straps 
to the below of the bolt hole

61

4

Insert the Basket Ball Arm to 
the Metal Bracket ( #61) on 
the Billiard Table
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Foosball Table Basketball Game

Glide Hockey

 Table Tennis

Billiard Table




